
Madurai - Veraval Special Fare Special/06301 - Exp - SR 
MS/Chennai Egmore to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 

40h 20m - 1989 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 17:40 0 1 0 68 133 SR
2 DG Dindigul Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 1 62 71 280 SR
3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 157 67 86 SR
4 VM Villupuram Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 335 67 43 SR
5 TBM Tambaram 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 469 42 33 SR
6 MS Chennai Egmore 01:30 01:50 20m 0 2 493 45 10 SR
7 RU Renigunta Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 636 52 115 SCR
8 DHNE Dhone Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 2 972 72 424 SCR
9 KRNT Kurnool City 12:30 12:40 10m 2 1027 51 294 SCR
10 KCG Kacheguda 17:20 17:40 20m 0 2 1263 50 489 SCR
11 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:10 23:15 5m 0 2 1540 46 362 SCR
12 PAU Purna Junction 23:55 00:25 30m 2 1570 45 382 SCR
13 AK Akola Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 3 1778 45 598 CR
14 JL Jalgaon Junction 08:45 08:50 5m 0 3 1941 51 209 CR
15 NDB Nandurbar 11:50 12:00 10m 0 3 2091 71 203 WR
16 ST Surat 14:15 14:20 5m 0 3 2252 68 59 WR
17 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:15 16:25 10m 0 3 2382 57 36 WR
18 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:10 18:30 20m 0 3 2482 42 52 WR
19 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 21:38 21:43 5m 0 3 2613 65 72 WR
20 RJT Rajkot Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 3 2729 20 119 WR
21 VRL Veraval Junction 09:00 0 4 2914 - 6 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 25 2024 (19:56)

Sep 25 2024 (19:56)

1

1


